Bill No. $\underline{\text{SB } 1392}$ Amendment No. $\underline{1}$

The Committee on Community Affairs recommended the following amendment: Senate Amendment (with title amendment) On page 2, lines 7-10, delete those lines and insert: 3. Only counties that have elected to levy the tax initially for the purposes authorized in subparagraph 1. may use the tax for the purposes enumerated in subparagraph 2. The Committee on Community Affairs recommended the following amendment: Senate Amendment (with title amendment) On page 2, lines 7-10, delete those lines and insert: 3. Only counties that have elected to levy the tax initially for the purposes authorized in subparagraph 1. May use the tax for the purposes enumerated in subparagraph 2. And the title is amended as follows: On page 1, line 8, after the semicolon insert:	ī
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 The Committee on Community Affairs recommended the following amendment: 13 14 Senate Amendment (with title amendment) 15 On page 2, lines 7-10, delete those lines 16 17 and insert: 3. Only counties that have elected to levy the tax initially for the purposes authorized in subparagraph 1. 19 19 20 21 22 23 24 And the title is amended as follows: 25 26 insert:	
The Committee on Community Affairs recommended the following amendment: Senate Amendment (with title amendment) On page 2, lines 7-10, delete those lines and insert: 3. Only counties that have elected to levy the tax initially for the purposes authorized in subparagraph 1. may use the tax for the purposes enumerated in subparagraph 2. And the title is amended as follows: On page 1, line 8, after the semicolon insert:	
The Committee on Community Affairs recommended the following amendment: Senate Amendment (with title amendment) On page 2, lines 7-10, delete those lines and insert: 3. Only counties that have elected to levy the tax initially for the purposes authorized in subparagraph 1. may use the tax for the purposes enumerated in subparagraph 2. And the title is amended as follows: On page 1, line 8, after the semicolon insert:	
The Committee on Community Affairs recommended the following amendment: Senate Amendment (with title amendment) On page 2, lines 7-10, delete those lines and insert: 3. Only counties that have elected to levy the tax initially for the purposes authorized in subparagraph 1. may use the tax for the purposes enumerated in subparagraph 2. And the title is amended as follows: On page 1, line 8, after the semicolon insert:	
The Committee on Community Affairs recommended the following amendment: Senate Amendment (with title amendment) On page 2, lines 7-10, delete those lines and insert: 3. Only counties that have elected to levy the tax initially for the purposes authorized in subparagraph 1. may use the tax for the purposes enumerated in subparagraph 2. may use the tax for the purposes enumerated in subparagraph 2. And the title is amended as follows: On page 1, line 8, after the semicolon insert:	
The Committee on Community Affairs recommended the following amendment: Senate Amendment (with title amendment) On page 2, lines 7-10, delete those lines and insert: 3. Only counties that have elected to levy the tax initially for the purposes authorized in subparagraph 1. may use the tax for the purposes enumerated in subparagraph 2. The Committee on Community Affairs recommended the following amendment: Senate Amendment (with title amendment) On page 2, lines 7-10, delete those lines and insert: 3. Only counties that have elected to levy the tax initially for the purposes authorized in subparagraph 1. May use the tax for the purposes enumerated in subparagraph 2. And the title is amended as follows: On page 1, line 8, after the semicolon insert:	
The Committee on Community Affairs recommended the following amendment: Senate Amendment (with title amendment) On page 2, lines 7-10, delete those lines and insert: 3. Only counties that have elected to levy the tax initially for the purposes authorized in subparagraph 1. may use the tax for the purposes enumerated in subparagraph 2. The Committee on Community Affairs recommended the following amendment: Senate Amendment (with title amendment) On page 2, lines 7-10, delete those lines And insert: 3. Only counties that have elected to levy the tax initially for the purposes authorized in subparagraph 1. May use the tax for the purposes enumerated in subparagraph 2. And the title is amended as follows: On page 1, line 8, after the semicolon insert:	
The Committee on Community Affairs recommended the following amendment: Senate Amendment (with title amendment) On page 2, lines 7-10, delete those lines and insert: 3. Only counties that have elected to levy the tax initially for the purposes authorized in subparagraph 1. may use the tax for the purposes enumerated in subparagraph 2. The Committee on Community Affairs recommended the following amendment: Senate Amendment (with title amendment) On page 2, lines 7-10, delete those lines and insert: 3. Only counties that have elected to levy the tax initially for the purposes authorized in subparagraph 1. May use the tax for the purposes enumerated in subparagraph 2. And the title is amended as follows: On page 1, line 8, after the semicolon insert:	
The Committee on Community Affairs recommended the following amendment: Senate Amendment (with title amendment) On page 2, lines 7-10, delete those lines and insert: 3. Only counties that have elected to levy the tax initially for the purposes authorized in subparagraph 1. may use the tax for the purposes enumerated in subparagraph 2. And the title is amended as follows: On page 1, line 8, after the semicolon insert:	
amendment: Senate Amendment (with title amendment) On page 2, lines 7-10, delete those lines and insert: 3. Only counties that have elected to levy the tax initially for the purposes authorized in subparagraph 1. may use the tax for the purposes enumerated in subparagraph 2. and the title is amended as follows: On page 1, line 8, after the semicolon insert:	
Senate Amendment (with title amendment) On page 2, lines 7-10, delete those lines and insert: 3. Only counties that have elected to levy the tax initially for the purposes authorized in subparagraph 1. may use the tax for the purposes enumerated in subparagraph 2. and the title is amended as follows: On page 1, line 8, after the semicolon insert:	
Senate Amendment (with title amendment) On page 2, lines 7-10, delete those lines and insert: 3. Only counties that have elected to levy the tax initially for the purposes authorized in subparagraph 1. may use the tax for the purposes enumerated in subparagraph 2. and the title is amended as follows: On page 1, line 8, after the semicolon insert:	
On page 2, lines 7-10, delete those lines and insert: 3. Only counties that have elected to levy the tax initially for the purposes authorized in subparagraph 1. may use the tax for the purposes enumerated in subparagraph 2. and the title is amended as follows: On page 1, line 8, after the semicolon insert:	
and insert: 3. Only counties that have elected to levy the tax initially for the purposes authorized in subparagraph 1. may use the tax for the purposes enumerated in subparagraph 2. ===================================	
and insert: 3. Only counties that have elected to levy the tax initially for the purposes authorized in subparagraph 1. may use the tax for the purposes enumerated in subparagraph 2. 20 21 22 ============ T I T L E A M E N D M E N T =================================	
tax initially for the purposes authorized in subparagraph 1. may use the tax for the purposes enumerated in subparagraph 2. 20 21 22 ============ T I T L E A M E N D M E N T =================================	
may use the tax for the purposes enumerated in subparagraph 2: 20 21 22 =========== T I T L E A M E N D M E N T =================================	
20 21 22 ============ T I T L E A M E N D M E N T =================================	
21 22 =========== T I T L E A M E N D M E N T =================================	2.
And the title is amended as follows: On page 1, line 8, after the semicolon insert:	
On page 1, line 8, after the semicolon insert:	==
25 26 insert:	
26 insert:	
removing a condition on use of tax revenues for	
a convention center;	
29	
30	
31	